Samstag

Samstag

Samstag

Samstag

Messdienerplan Miilheim-Sichtigvor 08.06.24 — 29.06.24

08.06.

15.06.

22.06.

29.06.

17:00 Uhr

17:00 Uhr

17:00 Uhr

13:30 Uhr

Kiara Marquart, Sophie Eilhard
(Wort-Gottes-Feier)

Franziska Claus, Johanna Quente,
Lana Fromme, Lena Diilberg
( Familiengottesdienst)
Lina Hotte, Klara Maria Fiasova,
Benedikt Claus, Aaron Schulz

Phil GroRe-Hundrup, John-Luka Avenato,
Charlotte Quente, Laura Castiglione
(Schitzenmesse in Milheim auf dem Dorfplatz)

=>» Bitte direkt zum Dorfplatz kommen



